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Sandgate Parish Council

RECEIPTS LIST

1 December 2023 (2023-2024)

SupplierDescriptionReceipt No

 57 Community Events 01/11/2023 1 HSBC Current Account Folkestone Town Coucnil X  72.50  72.50Battery for speddwatch

 72.50

 54 PWLB Investment Interest Received01/11/2023 1 HSBC Current Account Bucks Building Society X  245.45  245.45Bucks Building Society Interest

 245.45

 55 PWLB Investment Interest Received01/11/2023 1 HSBC Current Account Nationwide BS X  277.94  277.94Nationwide BS

 277.94

 56 KCC Library Refund - Non Property Element03/11/2023 1 HSBC Current Account KCC X  2,441.92  2,441.92KCC Library Contribution - Non Property

 2,441.92

 58 HMRC VAT Refund 08/11/2023 1 HSBC Current Account HMRC X  3,024.00  3,024.00HMRC VAT Refund

 3,024.00

 60 PWLB Investment Interest Received11/11/2023 HSBC Deposit Account HSBC Deposit Interest X  165.63  165.63HSBC Deposit Interest

 165.63

 59 Boat house electricity 29/11/2023 1 HSBC Current Account David Lewis X  84.88  84.88Boat House - electricity payment

 84.88

Total  6,312.32  6,312.32
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